Hostéradsky Triatlon 2013 (Jihomoravska triatlonova liga) - Celkové, 10.08.2013
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Jméno

Maiwaelder Lukas (1991)
Pospihal Vladimir (1985)
Kutera Jan (1981)
VysloutZil Libor (1989)
Krivanek Josef (1979)
Kozel Tom4s (1982)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Mitrenga Adam (1997)
Dokulil Jan (1997)

Vrzék Michal (1992)
Kubalcik Marek (1970)
Dfinovsky Petr (1989)
Prochézka Milan (1966)
Tajovsky Jan (1983)

Man Martin (1991)
Hordk Petr (1976)
Horava Jifi (1980)

Mares Libor (1969)
Mozny Radek (1985)
K¥ivankova Simona (1983)
Sés Ladislav (1972)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)
Mixa Stanislav (1980)
Hort Tomas (1992)
Kyjovsky Radovan (1986)
Krejéi Miroslav (1964)
Prochazka Dusan (1972)

Gocaltovsky Ladislav (1960)

Bubla Michal (1974)
Jirasek Roman (1979)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)
Zélesak Michal (1981)
Darihel Mojmir (1964)
Skala Petr (1978)
Smatera Petr (1961)
Mrizek Michael (1967)
Benda Lubor (1963)
Meijzlik Petr (1959)
Rejlek Tomas (1991)
Mrizek Alexander (1965)

Zemé&
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
GALANT BRNO

TK M. Bud&jovice
GALANT BRNO
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
SK Slavia Praha

TITAN TRILIFE

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak TFebit
Boskovice
Spartak Trebic
Sokol Pritice

DESTILA s.r.o.

Sportovni klub VYHLIDKA STERNBERK

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
TTC Olomouc
IndividudIni

TJ Spartak Trebic

EKOL TEAM o.s.

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

SK Sever Brno

UZEL TEAM

TJ Krnov - plavani

ASK TT-SKI BLANSKO

TJ Krnov - oddil plavani

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
EKOL TEAM

Univerzita Brno

Cas

01:01:46,00
01:03:31,00
01:03:37,00
01:03:58,00
01:04:08,00
01:05:25,00
01:05:44,00
01:05:59,00
01:06:14,00
01:06:36,00
01:07:52,00
01:08:07,00
01:08:23,00
01:08:23,00
01:08:32,00
01:08:47,00
01:09:07,00
01:09:34,00
01:09:49,00
01:10:39,00
01:10:48,00
01:10:59,00
01:11:26,00
01:12:21,00
01:12:29,00
01:12:56,00
01:13:04,00
01:13:12,00
01:13:39,00
01:14:17,00
01:14:39,00
01:14:47,00
01:14:59,00
01:15:00,00
01:15:03,00
01:15:14,00
01:15:28,00
01:15:38,00
01:15:47,00
01:16:27,00

Plavén{
00:10:01,00(1)
00:11:03,00(7)
00:10:49,00(6)
00:10:29,00(2)

00:12:01,00(10)
00:12:11,00(13)
00:12:01,00(11)
00:10:40,00(4)
00:10:39,00(3)
00:11:17,00(8)
00:10:43,00(5)
00:13:59,00(21)
00:14:27,00(25)
00:15:18,00(33)
00:11:30,00(9)
00:13:21,00(18)
00:14:59,00(30)
00:12:38,00(17)
00:14:28,00(26)
00:13:49,00(19)
00:15:40,00(39)
00:13:55,00(20)
00:15:45,00(41)
00:15:51,00(44)
00:15:39,00(37)
00:15:39,00(38)
00:14:43,00(29)
00:15:47,00(42)
00:14:11,00(23)
00:16:15,00(49)
00:15:56,00(45)
00:15:49,00(43)
00:14:40,00(28)
00:14:16,00(24)
00:17:34,00(64)
00:12:02,00(12)
00:17:28,00(62)
00:15:41,00(40)
00:12:12,00(14)
00:12:18,00(16)

Kolo
00:34:14,00(3)
00:33:48,00(1)
00:34:03,00(2)
00:34:24,00(6)
00:34:18,00(4)

00:35:39,00(23)
00:34:19,00(5)
00:34:40,00(9)
00:34:39,00(8)
00:35:05,00(12)
00:35:41,00(24)
00:35:05,00(13)
00:35:18,00(18)
00:34:26,00(7)
00:37:33,00(40)
00:36:25,00(29)
00:34:46,00(10)
00:35:15,00(17)
00:35:19,00(19)
00:37:05,00(38)
00:35:41,00(25)
00:36:52,00(35)
00:35:09,00(14)
00:36:50,00(33)
00:35:13,00(16)
00:35:42,00(26)
00:36:07,00(28)
00:35:34,00(21)
00:37:51,00(43)
00:36:28,00(30)
00:37:14,00(39)
00:36:50,00(34)
00:36:39,00(32)
00:37:40,00(42)
00:35:01,00(11)
00:42:06,00(73)
00:35:12,00(15)
00:35:34,00(22)
00:40:55,00(60)
00:43:02,00(76)

TRIATLONOVA LIGA
& )iz 00 Roku 1987

B&h
00:17:30,00(1)
00:18:38,00(5)
00:18:44,00(7)

00:19:04,00(10)
00:17:48,00(3)
00:17:33,00(2)
00:19:23,00(12)
00:20:38,00(22)
00:20:54,00(23)
00:20:12,00(20)
00:21:27,00(29)
00:19:02,00(9)
00:18:36,00(4)
00:18:38,00(6)
00:19:27,00(14)
00:19:00,00(8)
00:19:20,00(11)
00:21:40,00(35)
00:20:00,00(18)
00:19:43,00(16)
00:19:25,00(13)
00:20:11,00(19)
00:20:31,00(21)
00:19:40,00(15)
00:21:35,00(33)
00:21:34,00(32)
00:22:12,00(42)
00:21:49,00(39)
00:21:35,00(34)
00:21:33,00(31)
00:21:28,00(30)
00:22:06,00(40)
00:23:38,00(59)
00:23:02,00(50)
00:22:26,00(44)
00:21:04,00(26)
00:22:47,00(48)
00:24:21,00(66)
00:22:39,00(46)
00:21:06,00(27)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Hrabovsky Petr (1981)
Ctvrtnitek Ales (1961)
Mosték Richard (1977)
Polasek Vit (1976)
Brazda Radek (1967)
Florianova Veronika (1973)
Goldschmidt Roman (1973)
Fiala Ctirad (1968)
Sté&panova Lenka (1993)
Suska Kamil (1986)
AUDY Dan (1990)

Mikita Pavel (1952)
Vymazal Jifi (1974)
Markové Ladislava (1978)
Romankova Véra (1991)
Cech Ladislav (1973)
Konecny Zdenék (1987)
Slavickova Jarmila (1956)
Senky¥ Michal (1983)
Karas Michal (1974)
Pataki Patrik (1980)
Vinopal Jifi (1978)

Skrla Petr (1965)
Halouzka Karel (1973)
Crhak Ludék (1959)
Kusyova Veronika (1987)
Soumal Vladimir (1980)
Nohel Pavel (1978)
Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Danék Vaclav (1974)
Svoboda Karel (1945)
Svec Ludék (1978)
Drépal Pavel (1963)
Volavy Vladimir (1955)
Vesely Martin (1973)
Polasek Lukas (1978)
Scardicci Matteo (1972)
Marek Jakub (1977)
Navratil Lubomir (1953)
Kardsek Antonin (1982)
Podskubka Vlastimil (1973)
Mitrenga Jan (1974)
Vorlova Pavla (1988)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BRUNNER SPORT CLUB
budysport club

Tatran Kohoutovice
SK Kolis Mor. Krumlov
TTC BRNO

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
SK ALMA Benesov

TRIANGLE TRI TEAM

SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS
CPV Krnov

SK MEDLOV

Brno

IndividudIn{

TRILIFE
Romzaklub

MSD Brno

Fit online

KF - team

01:16:33,00
01:17:09,00
01:17:11,00
01:17:15,00
01:17:18,00
01:17:28,00
01:17:31,00
01:17:48,00
01:17:54,00
01:18:01,00
01:18:31,00
01:18:38,00
01:19:04,00
01:19:35,00
01:19:48,00
01:19:50,00
01:19:51,00
01:20:34,00
01:20:36,00
01:21:06,00
01:21:24,00
01:21:53,00
01:21:55,00
01:22:12,00
01:22:47,00
01:22:49,00
01:23:08,00
01:23:32,00
01:23:52,00
01:24:15,00
01:25:53,00
01:26:26,00
01:26:33,00
01:26:42,00
01:26:46,00
01:27:05,00
01:27:22,00
01:27:22,00
01:28:22,00
01:28:31,00
01:29:00,00
01:29:45,00
01:29:47,00

00:18:32,00(73)
00:15:06,00(31)
00:18:49,00(76)
00:16:58,00(57)
00:17:12,00(58)
00:14:09,00(22)
00:16:42,00(54)
00:15:32,00(35)
00:12:15,00(15)
00:15:34,00(36)
00:15:12,00(32)
00:17:25,00(61)
00:16:44,00(56)
00:16:03,00(47)
00:14:37,00(27)
00:19:00,00(78)
00:16:18,00(51)
00:16:40,00(53)
00:16:05,00(48)
00:18:19,00(70)
00:18:26,00(72)
00:16:42,00(55)
00:17:31,00(63)
00:17:24,00(60)
00:19:02,00(79)
00:16:01,00(46)
00:17:22,00(59)
00:19:33,00(84)
00:19:04,00(80)
00:19:36,00(85)
00:20:02,00(89)
00:19:05,00(81)
00:17:54,00(66)
00:21:10,00(93)
00:17:59,00(68)
00:18:48,00(75)
00:16:20,00(52)
00:18:40,00(74)
00:17:45,00(65)
00:19:23,00(82)
00:19:56,00(88)
00:19:26,00(83)
00:18:02,00(69)

00:36:56,00(36)
00:38:06,00(45)
00:36:34,00(31)
00:38:30,00(46)
00:35:27,00(20)
00:39:38,00(55)
00:41:01,00(62)
00:38:57,00(50)
00:43:05,00(77)
00:40:18,00(57)
00:36:04,00(27)
00:38:00,00(44)
00:38:43,00(49)
00:39:28,00(53)
00:42:02,00(72)
00:37:33,00(41)
00:39:31,00(54)
00:39:54,00(56)
00:41:49,00(70)
00:37:03,00(37)
00:41:14,00(66)
00:41:33,00(68)
00:40:24,00(58)
00:43:52,00(82)
00:39:11,00(52)
00:43:31,00(79)
00:42:22,00(75)
00:38:35,00(47)
00:39:06,00(51)
00:38:37,00(48)
00:40:59,00(61)
00:44:22,00(84)
00:43:21,00(78)
00:41:01,00(63)
00:46:21,00(93)
00:41:01,00(64)
00:43:49,00(81)
00:41:03,00(65)
00:43:35,00(80)
00:44:05,00(83)
00:44:31,00(85)
00:41:36,00(69)
00:46:48,00(94)

00:21:03,00(25)
00:23:56,00(61)
00:21:47,00(38)
00:21:46,00(37)
00:24:37,00(70)
00:23:40,00(60)
00:19:47,00(17)
00:23:18,00(55)
00:22:32,00(45)
00:22:08,00(41)
00:27:14,00(87)
00:23:11,00(52)
00:23:35,00(57)
00:24:02,00(65)
00:23:07,00(51)
00:23:15,00(53)
00:24:01,00(64)
00:23:59,00(63)
00:22:41,00(47)
00:25:43,00(79)
00:21:42,00(36)
00:23:37,00(58)
00:23:58,00(62)
00:20:54,00(24)
00:24:33,00(68)
00:23:15,00(54)
00:23:23,00(56)
00:25:23,00(77)
00:25:40,00(78)
00:26:00,00(80)
00:24:51,00(71)
00:22:57,00(49)
00:25:16,00(76)
00:24:29,00(67)
00:22:24,00(43)
00:27:15,00(88)
00:27:12,00(85)
00:27:38,00(90)
00:27:00,00(83)
00:25:01,00(75)
00:24:33,00(69)
00:28:41,00(94)
00:24:56,00(73)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
DNF

Klima Tomas (1978)
CUDEK Vladimir (1979)
Valtr Lubos (1977)
Podmelové Vilma (1962)
Slavicek Radek (1978)
Romankova Anna (1956)
Prokesova Jana (1972)
Cadek Jifi (1953)
PRAZAN Marek (1991)
Szabova Dana (1967)
Slouka Jifi (1983)
Cudkova Katefina (1979)
Srncova Denisa (1992)
Krieg Petr (1949)

Kutil Vladimir (1963)
Jirdskova Véra (1955)
Soldanova Helena (1972)
Sestak Michal (1982)
Kubik Radomir (1964)
Kovac Jan (1959)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:35

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MTB Shark Brno

ROMZA Blazovice

Bulldogs Brno

Sokolnice

KC Hakr Brno

Borki

BMT Brno

Prdlavka Modfice

01:29:56,00
01:29:59,00
01:30:24,00
01:31:12,00
01:31:54,00
01:33:20,00
01:34:13,00
01:34:36,00
01:34:43,00
01:34:45,00
01:35:06,00
01:37:14,00
01:37:27,00
01:40:03,00
01:41:12,00
01:41:27,00
01:42:06,00
01:44:38,00
01:49:47,00

00:20:12,00(91)
00:21:11,00(94)
00:20:47,00(92)
00:17:58,00(67)
00:19:54,00(87)
00:18:51,00(77)
00:15:27,00(34)
00:16:16,00(50)
00:21:33,00(95)
00:21:48,00(97)
00:31:46,00(102)
00:18:25,00(71)
00:19:43,00(86)
00:26:57,00(100)
00:21:40,00(96)
00:22:14,00(98)
00:23:52,00(99)
00:20:05,00(90)
00:29:12,00(101)
00:16:39,00()

00:44:45,00(86)
00:42:11,00(74)
00:41:31,00(67)
00:45:50,00(91)
00:44:47,00(87)
00:46:13,00(92)
00:49:53,00(101)
00:40:26,00(59)
00:46:57,00(95)
00:45:43,00(90)
00:41:59,00(71)
00:48:54,00(99)
00:49:35,00(100)
00:48:12,00(97)
00:45:27,00(89)
00:45:19,00(88)
00:48:09,00(96)
00:51:57,00(102)
00:48:49,00(98)
00:37:47,00()

00:24:57,00(74)
00:26:36,00(82)
00:28:05,00(91)
00:27:22,00(89)
00:27:11,00(84)
00:28:14,00(93)
00:28:52,00(95)
00:37:53,00(102)
00:26:12,00(81)
00:27:13,00(86)
00:21:19,00(28)
00:29:53,00(96)
00:28:08,00(92)
00:24:52,00(72)
00:34:04,00(101)
00:33:53,00(100)
00:30:03,00(97)
00:32:35,00(99)
00:31:44,00(98)



